Bellekler

Priostn

Uriin

16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

(2x8G)

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR

KINGSTON RGB2X8

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

(PVS416G320C6K)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

2x8GB
Ram

2x8GB
Ram

2x8GB
Ram

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Team

Team

Apacer

Stok

Fiyat

41,04 USD

49,68 USD

25,92 USD

27,00 USD

33,87 USD

36,72 USD



